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Nome
TIC TAC
MALUCO

VALENTIM
DUT
PRETINHO
BOLSONARO
MALANDRO

ZUMBI
TUSTAO

Anilha
034634
vicosa
vigcosa
024623
vicosa
vicosa
114211
123879
000115

Dono
ANDERSON; J VICTOR
ANDERSON/JOAO VICTOR
REINALDO
LUCAS
NARLON
CAIO
MAURICIO RIBEIRO
EVALDO
ZULA

COLEIRO 23/01/2022

Cidade
VIcOSA
VIcOSA

VIGOSA
VIGOSA
PONTE NEGRA
PIRANGA
VIGOSA
PONTE NOVA

CCPV

10/15 min
0/195
0/175
0/188
0/106
0/64
0/57
0/47
0/44
0/24

Vigcosa

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
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